MODLINK MSDD SINGLE COMBI INSERT BRAZIL
4x data cutout
Art.No.: 4000-68000-4610000
Weight: 0.043
Country of origin: DE
Model designation: Fr.Modul-N-250-10-SC+2xdata cutout
1× Brazil
4× RJ45 cut-out
Link to Product
Illustration
Commercial data
Product may differ from Image
ECLASS-6.0 27189217
ECLASS-6.1 27189217
ECLASS-7.0 27189217
ECLASS-8.0 27189217
ECLASS-9.0 27182806
ECLASS-10.1 27182806
ECLASS-11.1 27182806
ECLASS-12.0 27182806
ETIM-5.0 EC000020
ETIM-6.0 EC000020
ETIM-7.0 EC000020
ETIM-8.0 EC000020